Ref. FT ABRAP-en Rev: 10 28/06/21  9 de 19
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.6 AB-IR Isophonic pipe clamp M8 fast-clip
Benefits Coating Base Material
Zinc-plated Steel pipe Copper pipe PVC pipe
Installation data
Code
Size
[mm]
Ø D (mm) Ø D (”)
A x B
(mm)
Maximum load
recommended
(kg)
Characteristics
ABIR015 16 14 - 15 1/4" 19x1,2 60
 Pipes from Ø16 to Ø60 mm.
 Surface coating: electrolytic zinc plated, coating >5 microns.
 Vertical opening allowing quick installation.
 Only one screw included.
 Isophonic, EPDM rubber for insulation, noise and vibration reduction.
 Welded nut M8.
 According to Technical Building Code, TBC, Basic reports HS and HR.
 Steel profile of 1.5 mm thickness.
 Recommended for water supply installations (HSW and CW), drain
networks (sanitation), thermal installations (heating, air-conditioning
and ventilation systems), compressed air, gas installations, etc.
 Service temperature: -30ºC ÷ +120ºC.
 Easy, economic and quick installation
ABIR018 18 16 - 19 3/8" 19x1,2 60
ABIR022 22 21 - 23 1/2" 19x1,2 60
ABIR028 28 26 - 28 3/4" 19x1,2 60
ABIR035 35 32 - 35 1" 19x1,2 60
ABIR040 42 40 - 43 1 1/4" 19x1,2 60
ABIR048 48 48 - 51 1 1/2" 19x1,2 60
ABIR054 54 52 - 56 - 19x1,2 60
ABIR060 60 57 - 60 2" 19x1,2 60
DRAWING